
NOTICE 

SFA­283/19                                              12/06/19

Sub: ­  Supplyco – Govt. Scheme – Contract for conversion of wheat
– invitation of tender – opening of tender – reg.

Ref:­ 1. Tender No.SFA­283/19 dtd.24/05/19
2. Letter No.1986615/B3/2017/F&CSD, dtd.28/05/19 of the

Secretary to Government.
3. Pre­bid meeting held on 29/05/19.
4. Corrigendum dt.30/05/19, No.SFA­283/19
5. Order   of   Hon’ble   High   Court   dtd.11/06/19   in

WP(C)No.15908/2019(K)   filed   by   Cannanore   Roller   Flour
Mills (P) Ltd.

  6.    Notice No.SFA­218/19 dated 12.06.2019
………

7. Internal Correspondence dated D29­18259/19 dated 

                            18.06.19 from the Law Officer.

This is to inform that the technical bid of the Tender for Contract for

Conversion of wheat will be opened at 2.00 PM on 19.06.2019.

 Sd/­

    Manager (G.S)


